
Shareholding Pattern 

SUNFLAG IRON & STEEL CO.LTD. 

Scrip Code : 500404 	 Quarter ending :September 2016 

Summary statement holding of specified securities 

Cate-gory of 
shareholder 

No. of 
shareholders 

No. of fully paid up 
equity shares held 

Total nos. 
shares held 

Shareholding as a % of total no. of shoes 
(calculated as per SC,.RR, 1957)As a'X) of 

(A+B±C2) 

Number of equity shares 
held in dematerialized form 

(A) Promoter & 5 8,84,16,476 8,84,16,476 49.06 2,31,62,894 
Promoter Group 

(B) Public 65,776 9,18,02,972 9,18,02,972 50.94 8,42,59,338 

(Cl) Shares 
underlying DRs 

0.00 

(C2) Shares held by 0.00 
Employee Trust 

(C) Non Promoter- 0.00 
Non Public.  

Grand Total 65,781 18,02,19,448 18,02,19,448 100.00 10,74,22,232 

Note:C=C1+C2 
Grand Total=A+B+C 



Shareholding Pattern 

SUNFLAG IRON & STEEL CO.LTD. 

Scrip Code : 500404 	 Quarter Ending : September 2016 

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group 

C;ategory of shareholder 

Al) Indian 

Individuals/Hindu undivided 
Family 

Mr Pranav Ravi Bhardwaj 

Any Other (specify) 

SUPRA CORPORATION 
LIMITED 

Sub Total Al 

A2) Foreign 

Individuals (NonResident 
Individuals/ Foreign 
Individuals) 

MR SUHRIT RAVI BHUSHAN 
BHARDWAJ 

MR RAVI BHUSHAN 
BHARDWAJ 

Any Other (specify) 

SUNFLAG LIMITED, CHANNEL 
ISLAND, UK 

Sub Total A2 

A=A1+A2 

Nos. of 
shareholders 

1 

1 

1 

1 

2 

2 

1 

1 

1 

1 

3 

5 

No of fully paid or) 
equity shares held 

9,12,140 

9,12,140 

83,33,356 

83,33,356 

92,45,496 

1,39,17,398 

1,32,17,398 

7,00,000 

6,52,53,582 

6,52,53,582 

7,91,70,980 

8,84,16,476 

Total nos 
shares held 

9,12,140 

  9,12,140 

83,33,356 

83,33,356 

92,45,496 

1,39,17,398 

1,32,17,398 

7,00,000 

6,52,53,582 

6,52,53,582 

. 	7,91,70,980 

8,84,16,476 

Shareholding as a % of total no. of 
shares Icalcuisted as per SCRR, '1957) 

As a % of (A+B÷C2) 

0.00 

0.51 

0.51 

4.62 

4.62 

5.13 

0.00 

7.72 

7.33 

0.39 

36.21 

36.21 

43.93 

49.06 

Number of equity shares 
held n dematerialized 

form 

9,12,140 

9,12,140 

83,33,356 

83,33,356 

92,45,496 

1,39,17,398 

1,32,17,398 

7,00,000 

1,39,17,398 

• 2,31,62,894 



Shareholding Pattern Public Shareholder 

SUNFLAG IRON & STEEL CO.LTD. 

Scrip Code : 500404 

Category & Name of the 
Sharii?,,holsiers 	' 

No. of 
shareholder 

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder 
No. of furry 	 Shareholding No of 

paid up 	Total no. 	calcuteted as per 	Voting 
equity shares 	shares held 	SCRR, 1957 As a l'Ici of Right 

heie 	 (A+B+C2) 	
s 	

. 

Quarter ending : September 2016 

'Total as e. 	Number of equity shares 
')/ci of Total 	held in dematerialized 

Votin 	right 	forrn(Not Applicable) g 
 

B1) Institutions 0 0 0.00 0.00 

Mutual Funds/ 14 88000 88,000 0.05 88,000 0.05 

Financial Institutions/ 19 146446 1,46,446 0.08 1,46,446 0.08 57,746 

Banks 

Insurance Companies 2 1100 1,100 0.00 1,100 0.00 

Sub Total B1 35 235546 2,35,546 0.13 2,35,546 0.13 57,746 

B2) Central 
Government/ State 0 0 0.00 0.00  

Government(s)/ 
President of India 

B3) Non-Institutions 	- 0 0 0.00 0.00 

Individual share capital 
upto Rs. 2 Lacs 

64544 25992863 2,59,92,863 	• 14.42 	. 2,59,92,863 14.42 1,87,61,301 

Individual share capital 
in excess of Rs. 2 Lacs 

136 41838921 4,18,38,921 23.22 4,18,38,921 23.22 4,17,80,671 

MR BHUPENDRAG 1 2791567 27,91,567 1.55 27,91,567 1.55 27,91,567 

SANGHAVI (HUF) 

MR DHIRENDRA B 1 4347218 43,47,218 2.41 43,47,218 2.41 43,47,218 

SANGHAVI 

MR KANWALJIT SINGH . 	1 5000000 50,00,000 2.77 50,00,000 2.77 50,00,000 

BAKSHI 

MR BHUPENDRAG 1 7147734 71,47,734 3.97 71,47,734 3.97 71,47,734 

SANGHAVI 

MRS USHA B SANGHAVI 1 9791107 97,91,107 5.43 97,91,107 5.43 97,91,107 

Any Other (specify) 1061 23735642 2,37,35,642 13.17 2,37,35,642 13.17 2,36,59,620 

Trusts 3 930 . 	930 0.00 930 0.00 930 

Clearing Members 192 919679 9,19,679 0.51 9,19,679 0.51 9,19,679 

Director or Director's 1 2000 2,000 	• 0.00 . 	2,000 0.00 2,000 

Relatives 

NRI - Rept 201 603625 6,03,625 0.33 6,03,625 0.33 5,96,573 

. 	Bodies Corporate 663 4187463 41,87,463 2.32 41,87,463 2.32 41,18,493 

DAIDO STEEL CO. LTD., 1 18021945 1,80,21,945 10.00 1,80,21,945 10.00 1,80,21,945 

JAPAN 

Sub Total B3 65741 91567426 9,15,67,426 50.81 9,15,67,426 50.81 8,42,01,592 

B=B1+B2+B3 . 	65776 91802972 9,18,02,972 50.94 9,18,02,972 50.94 8,42,59,338 

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %): 

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed 

suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc. 

Note 
(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s). 

(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares 

(3) 
W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,. 



Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Public 

NC, 

 

Number Of 
shareholder,.; 

Outstanding shares held in demat or 
unclaimed suspense account 

votind rights which 	Disclosure of notes On shares Which remain 

are frozen 	 UnCtairrled Nar r..g.iblic sharehoider,y,  

 

1 

 

1 	 28,050 

 

Shareholding Pattern Non Promoter-Non Public 

SUNFLAG IRON & STEEL CO.LTD. 

Scrip Code .a00^04 	 Quarter ending : September 2016 

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder 

Cateoory 	Name of 
thf.,) Shareholder:10) 

No. of 
shareholder(111) 

No. of fully paid up 
equity shares held 

ov) 

Total no. shares 	Shareholding % calculated as per 	Number of equity shares held in 
held(Vll 	SCRR, 1957 As a % 	(A+B+C2) 	dernatE,,rialized form(XlV)(Not 
1V+V+VI) 	 A.pplicable) 

C1) Custodian/DR 0 0 0.00 
Holder 

C2) Employee Benefit 0 0 0.00 
Trust 

Note 
(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s). 
(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares 
(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,. 

' 
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