## Shareholding Pattern

## SUNFLAG IRON & STEEL CO.LTD.

Scrip Code: 500404

Quarter ending :September 2016

# Summary statement holding of specified securities

Category of shareholder	Nos. of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total nos. shares held	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form
(A) Promoter & Promoter Group	5	8,84,16,476	8,84,16,476	49.06	2,31,62,894
(B) Public	65,776	9,18,02,972	9,18,02,972	50.94	8,42,59,338
(C1) Shares underlying DRs				0.00	
(C2) Shares held by Employee Trust	٠.		•	0.00	
(C) Non Promoter- Non Public.				0.00	
Grand Total	65,781	18,02,19,448	18,02,19,448	100.00	10,74,22,232

Note:C=C1+C2 Grand Total=A+B+C

## **Shareholding Pattern**

## SUNFLAG IRON & STEEL CO.LTD.



Scrip Code: 500404

Quarter Ending: September 2016

## Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category of shareholder	Nos, of shareholders	No of fully paid up equity shares held	Total nos shares held	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form
A1) Indian				0.00	
Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	. 1	9,12,140	9,12,140	0.51	9,12,140
Mr Pranav Ravi Bhardwaj	1	9,12,140	9,12,140	0.51	9,12,140
Any Other (specify)	1	83,33,356	83,33,356	4.62	83,33,356
SUPRA CORPORATION LIMITED	1	83,33,356	83,33,356	4.62	83,33,356
Sub Total A1	2	92,45,496	92,45,496	5.13	92,45,496
A2) Foreign				0.00	
Individuals (NonResident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)	2	1,39,17,398	1,39,17,398	7.72	1,39,17,398
MR SUHRIT RAVI BHUSHAN BHARDWAJ	1	1,32,17,398	1,32,17,398	7.33	1,32,17,398
MR RAVI BHUSHAN BHARDWAJ	1	7,00,000	7,00,000	0.39	7,00,000
Any Other (specify)	1	6,52,53,582	6,52,53,582	36.21	
SUNFLAG LIMITED, CHANNEL ISLAND, UK	· 1	6,52,53,582	6,52,53,582	36.21	:
Sub Total A2	3	7,91,70,980	. 7,91,70,980	43.93	1,39,17,398
A=A1+A2	5	8,84,16,476	8,84,16,476	49.06	2,31,62,894

# Shareholding Pattern Public Shareholder

#### SUNFLAG IRON & STEEL CO.LTD.

Scrip Code: 500404

Quarter ending: September 2016

Category & Name of the Shareholders	No. of shareholder	Statement show No. of fully paid up equity shares held	ving shareholdi Total no. shares held	ing pattern of the Public sh Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)	areholder  No of  Voting  Rights	Total as a % of Total Voting right	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form(Not Applicable)
B1) Institutions	0	0		0.00		0.00	
Mutual Funds/	14	88000	88,000	0.05	88,000	0.05	
Financial Institutions/ Banks	19	146446	1,46,446	0.08	1,46,446	0.08	57,746
Insurance Companies	. 2	1100	1,100	0.00	1,100	0.00	
Sub Total B1	35	235546	2,35,546	0.13	2,35,546	0.13	57,746
B2) Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India	0	0		0.00		0.00	4
B3) Non-Institutions	0	0		0.00		0.00	
Individual share capital upto Rs. 2 Lacs	64544	25992863	2,59,92,863	. 14.42	2,59,92,863	14.42	1,87,61,301
Individual share capital in excess of Rs. 2 Lacs	136	41838921	4,18,38,921	23.22	4,18,38,921	23.22	4,17,80,671
MR BHUPENDRA G SANGHAVI (HUF)	1	2791567	27,91,567	1.55	27,91,567	1.55	27,91,567
MR DHIRENDRA B SANGHAVI	1	4347218	43,47,218	2.41	43,47,218	2.41	43,47,218
MR KANWALJIT SINGH BAKSHI	. 1	5000000	50,00,000	2.77	50,00,000	2.77	50,00,000
MR BHUPENDRA G SANGHAVI	. 1	7147734	71,47,734	3.97	71,47,734	3.97	71,47,734
MRS USHA B SANGHAVI	1	9791107	97,91,107	5.43	97,91,107	5.43	97,91,107
Any Other (specify)	1061	23735642	2,37,35,642	13.17	2,37,35,642	13.17	2,36,59,620
Trusts	3	3 930	. 930	0.00	930	0.00	930
. Clearing Members	192	919679	9,19,679	0.51	9,19,679	0.51	9,19,679
Director or Director's Relatives		1 2000	2,000	. 0.00	. 2,000	0.00	2,000
NRI – Repat	20	1 603625	6,03,625	0.33	6,03,625	0.33	5,96,573
. Bodies Corporate	66	3 4187463	41,87,463	2.32	41,87,463	2.32	41,18,493
DAIDO STEEL CO. LTD. JAPAN		1 18021945	1,80,21,945	10.00	1,80,21,945	10.00	
Sub Total B3	6574	1 91567426	9,15,67,426	50.81	9,15,67,426	50.81	
B=B1+B2+B3	6577	6 91802972	9,18,02,972	50.94	9,18,02,972	2 50.94	8,42,59,338

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %):

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

Note
(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).
(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares
(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,

## Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Public

Senai No

Number of shareholders Outstanding shares held in demat or unclaimed suspense account

voting rights which are frozen

Disclosure of notes on shares which remain unclaimed for public shareholders

28,050

## Shareholding Pattern Non Promoter-Non Public

#### SUNFLAG IRON & STEEL CO.LTD.

Quarter ending: September 2016 Scrip Code: 500404

### Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & Name of the Shareholders(I)	No. of shareholder(III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	Total no. shares held(VII = IV+V+VI)	Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2) (VIII)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form(XIV)(Not Applicable)
C1) Custodian/DR Holder	0	. 0		0.00	
C2) Employee Benefit Trust	0	0		0.00	
N1 - 4 -					

Note
(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).
(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares
(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,